Produktdatablad

BA7100060

BA7100060

Kabelkanal BA7 100x60mm Gra

Teniska funktioner

Utférande

Flexibel

Utforande

Sidovaggskonfiguration

Strom

Nuvarande lackstabilitet

Lock, dorr

Lock

Material

Farg

Material
Ramaterialgrupp
Yta

Dimensioner
Kanalhojd
Langd
Kanalbredd
Slitsbredd

matt pa mellanrum

Montage

Haltagning botten
Typ av faste

Kabel

Utrymme for kabel t.ex.Ho7Z-U/R/K 1,5mm?2

Internt tvarsnitt

Utrymme for kabel t.ex.Ho7Z-U/R/K 2,5mm?2
Utrymme for kabel t.ex. Ho7Z-U/R/K 1 mm?

Standard (er)

Godkannande
RoHs-direktiv
UL 94 klassificering

Sakerhet

Halogenfri
Klassificering brandklass

nej

Stansa

ja

Los

Gra

PVC

plast
Obehandlat

100 mm
2000 mm
60 mm

6 mm

6,5 mm

EN 50085-2-3:1999
Bottenhaltagning

198
4988 mm?
142
275

EN50085-2-3
frivillig efterlevnad
VO

nej
M1
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Temperatur

Omgivningstemperatur -5..60 °C
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